E1423
F6263
P5688
L7850
E4422

P0282
N4348
L5416
E1485
A3736

AR
&y
e
LY
Lancashire
Cricket

WEEK 48 - 13th February 2026

£1000 WINNER
S2851 - Rod Murphy

£10 WINNERS
Tollgate D1027
Pauline Griffiths A8174
Christopher Hall P9794
Colin Rook B9894
Mark Stafford C1251
£5 WINNERS
P Prytharch S8069
W Bell C3171
Geoff Yates M1858
Nick Robinson BO707
Mark Lee B9470

Carol Harley
Blackpool Cssc
Mr Thomason
Kevin Boardman
Brian Hancock

Mark Humphries
Francis Garside
James McHugh
Gareth Stockley
Paula Dagger

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission
Operating Licence No 5180
Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company N0.6394384, Charity Number 1121855
(A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)
Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845




