



WEEK 48 - 13th February 2026

£1000 WINNER S2851 - Rod Murphy

£10 WINNERS

E1423	Tollgate	D1027	Carol Harley
F6263	Pauline Griffiths	A8174	Blackpool Cssc
P5688	Christopher Hall	P9794	Mr Thomason
L7850	Colin Rook	B9894	Kevin Boardman
E4422	Mark Stafford	C1251	Brian Hancock

£5 WINNERS

P0282	P Prytharch	S8069	Mark Humphries
N4348	W Bell	C3171	Francis Garside
L5416	Geoff Yates	M1858	James McHugh
E1485	Nick Robinson	B0707	Gareth Stockley
A3736	Mark Lee	B9470	Paula Dagger

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission
Operating Licence No 5180
Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company No.6394384, Charity Number 1121855
(A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)
Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845